MADHUBANI PAINTING

JUNE

2025

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

10

15

16

17

22

25

24

29

30

13

14

20

21

27

28




MADHUBANI PAINTING

JULY

2025

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

Ia

14

15

20

21

22

27

28

29

FRI

SAT

11

12

18

19

25

26




MADHUBANI PAINTING

AUGUST

2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2
3 4 5 6 8 9
10 1L 12 13 15 16
17 18 19 20 22 23
24 25 26 | 27 29 30

31




MADHUBANI PAINTING S E pT E M B E R 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2. . 5 6
7 BII 9 12. 13
14 15 16 12 20
21 22 23 26 27

28 29 30




MADHUBANI PAINTING O CTO B E R 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 &
Gandhi Jayanti
Holiday

10 11

12 135 14 |- 17 18

19 | 20 | 21 22 23 o4 25
Bhai Dooj

Holiday

26 27 28 31




MADHUBANI PAINTING

NOVEMBER

2025

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

10

11

16

17

18

24

25

30

14

15

21

22

28

29




MADHUBANI PAINTING D E C E M B E R 2025

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3 5 6
7 8 9 10 12 13
14 15 16 17 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Christmas
Holiday

28 29 30 31




MADHUBANI PAINTING JAN UARY 2026

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1
New Year 2 3
Holiday
4 5 6 7 9 10
11 12 13 14 16 5
18 19 20 21 23 24

25 26 27 28 a1

30




MADHUBANI PAINTING

FEBRUARY

SUN

MON

TUE WED

1

10

15

16

17

22

23

24

THU

FRI

2026

13

14

20

21

27

28




MADHUBANI PAINTING

MARCH

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

1

2

10

15

16

17

22

23

24

29

30

31

THU

FRI

2026

13

14

20

A1

27

28




MADHUBANI PAINTING

APRIL

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

12

13

14

15

19

20

21

22

26

27

28

e

THU

FRI

2026

10

11

17

18

24

25




MADHUBANI PAINTING

MAY

2026

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI
1 2
3 4 5 6 8 9
10 11 12 13 15 16
17 18 19 20 22 23
24 25 26 27 29 30

31




MADHUBANI PAINTING

SUN

14

21

28

MON

13

23

29

TUE

16

23

30

JUNE

WED

10

17

24

THU

11

18

25

2026

FRI SAT
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27



